Tempus Open - Elin Johannesson

Elin Johannesson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 01:08.07 AQUA-poang: 438 Datum: 2021-07-10 Tavling:
Bockstensdoppet 2021

Tid

01:08.07

01:08.39

01:08.64

01:20.98

01:29.81

01:33.31

AQUA
438
432
427
260
190

170

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2021-07-10

2021-06-13

2021-05-16

2019-04-16

2018-07-07

2018-06-09

Tavling

Bockstensdoppet 2021
Bords Speedo Meet 2021 2.0
Temporarrace

Falkenberg Race 2019
Bockstensdoppet 2018

Trollhattan Meet


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=316810
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316810&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316810&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316810&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316810&amp;event=14&amp;Result_sort=result_date

